
 

Board Member Phone # E-Mail

Bessmer, Abbey abigailbessmer@gmail.com

Bessmer, Joel 618-7151 jbessmer@members.md

Boone, Charlie 670-3776 charles.boone@bankofthewest.com

Brandl, Josh 681-2286 jobrandl@hotmail.com

Bryant, Aaron 403-2986 aaron.bryant@ferguson.com

Fredrich, Abby abby.fredrich23@icloud.com

Gundersen, Susie 960-4189 gundersen1@cox.net

Haskell, Paul 660-6698 p.a.haskell@gmail.com

Hutchings, Joe 312-8860 jhutchings@cox.net

Jackson, Brett 880-5383 baj427@gmail.com

Johnston, Bob 699-1207 rjohnston@hayneedle.com

McMahon, Dan 968-6004 dan.mcmahon@koleyjessen.com

Menicucci, John 990-4101 jmenicuc@yahoo.com

Miller, Scott 880-9055 smiller@lutz.us

Nevins, Jerry 578-9656 firecar1@cox.net

Obrecht, Darren 651-5334 dobrecht@karstensinvestments.com

Pecha, Joe 203-8149 sparky22jp@yahoo.com

Pietro, Vince 659-1585 vincepietro@hotmail.com

Rabine, Chris 319-6540 rabine@cox.net

Reilly, Matt reilly@eslaw.com

Shafer, Sam 415-5750 cdj.shafer@gmail.com

Steinkemper, Molly 480-242-6522 mollysteinkemper@gmail.com

Wheeler, Mike 250-2151 mike.wheeler33@gmail.com
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